
 

 

 

 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Schweizer Pässe 7.1 

1 

6 

3 

4 5 

10 

11 

8 
9 

7 

12 

2 

 Gr. St. Bernhard  VS -    I 

 Simplon  VS -    I 

 Nufenen  VS – TI 

 Grimsel  VS - BE 

 Furka  UR – VS 

 Gotthard  TI – UR 

 Oberalp  UR – GR 

 Susten  BE – UR 

 Brünig  OW – BE 

 Klausen  GL – UR 

 Julier  GR 

 Flüela  GR 
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Schreibe zu den Nummern den richtigen Pass und wohin er führt (Kanton bzw. Land). Benütze 
dazu die Schweizerkarte. 

 


